

2nd and final bill-

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>N/Work-</u> M/R to Raad Ropura Rasulpur PMGSY to Pachin tola MMGSY School tak.					
<u>N/Agency-</u> M/S Maa Rajeshwari Construction Pvt. Ltd.					
<u>Agreement NO.-</u> 07/MR3054-N/MBD/2023-24					
<u>Date of Commence-</u> 06/10/2023					
<u>Date of Completion-</u> 05/07/2024					
Record measurement					
					Nil.
Kashif Azu 27/02/25 JE					
27/02/25 27/02/25					

Abstract of cost.

- ① Clearing grubbing at Road
Land-dado-all comp. job.
Qty vide TMB Page no. 08, Item no. 1
Qty 0.202 Hk @ Rs 62032.43/Hk
= Rs 12531.00
- ② Construction of sub-grade & shoulders
-do-do-all comp. job.
Qty vide TMB Page no. 8, Item no. 2
Qty 579.00 m³ x @ Rs 213.50/m³
= Rs 123617.00
- ③ Constr. of GSB gr-II with s/m
& L/S -do-do-all comp. job.
C.O-Rs 136148.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F-RS	136148=∞
Qty vide TMB Page no 08, item no. 3					
Qty 24.58 m ³ × @RS 2731.04/m ³					
				=RS	67129=∞
④ P/V, laying spreading W.B.M					
4 Gro-II - do do - all comp. job.					
Qty vide TMB Page no. 8, item no. 4					
Qty 22.63 m ³ × @RS 5829.03/m ³					
				=RS	131911=∞
⑤ P/V, laying & spreading W.B.M					
5 Gro-III - do do - all comp. job.					
Qty vide TMB Page no. 8, item no. 5					
Qty 48.11 m ³ × @RS 5555.84/m ³					
				=RS	267291=∞
⑥ P/V & applying primer coat					
6 with SS-1 - do do - all comp. job					
Qty vide TMB Page no. 8, item 6					
521.68					
Qty 521.73 m ³ × @RS 44.84/m ³					
				=RS	23392=∞
⑦ P/V, laying & rolling 20mm					
7 thick M.S.S - do do - all comp. job					
Qty vide TMB Page no. 9, item 7					
521.68					
Qty 521.63 m ² × @RS 277.84/m ²					
				=RS	144,944=∞
⑧ P/V & applying Tack coat					
8 with R.S-1 - do do - all comp. job					
Qty vide TMB Page no. 9, item 8					
					680815=∞
				C.O-RS	670815=∞

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.E. Rs	680815 = ∞ 670815 = ∞
Qty 2246.73 m ² x @ Rs 21.55/m ²					(D)
				= Rs	48417 = ∞
(9) P/v & carrying 25mm S.D.B.C					
do do - all comp. job.					
Qty vide TMB Page no. 9, item 9					
Qty 43.13 m ³ x @ Rs 15556.27/m ³					
				= Rs	670942 = ∞
(10) Constr. of unreinforced PCC					
m30 - do do - all comp. job					
Qty vide TMB Page no. 9, item 10					
Qty 330.00 m ³ x @ Rs 8684.91/m ³					
				= Rs	28,66,020 = ∞
(11) P/v, laying B.E. siding, both side					
do do - all comp. job					
Qty vide TMB Page no. 9, item 11					
Qty 27000 m ² x @ Rs 522.44/m ²					
				= Rs	141059 = ∞
(12) P/v & fixing RCC MIS grade					
K.M & 200mm Stone - do do - all comp. job					
(i) ordinary 1m Stone					
Qty vide TMB Page no. 9, item no. 12(i)					
Qty 02 NOS. x @ Rs 2824.07/Each					
				= Rs	5648 = ∞
(ii) 200mm Stone					
Qty vide TMB Page no. 10, item 12(ii)					
Qty 04 NOS. x @ Rs 817.31/Each					
				= Rs	3269 = ∞
					4506170
				C.O. - Rs	4406170 = ∞

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. RS	4506170 = 00 4406170 = 00 (B)
(13) P/V & fixing direction & place					
13 indication - done all comp. job					
Qty vide TMB Page no. 10, item 13					
Qty $1.92 \text{ m}^2 \times @ \text{RS } 14801.50/\text{m}^2$					= RS 28419 = 00
(14) P/V & fixing traffic sign					
14 board - done all comp. job					
600mm equilateral & triangle					
Qty vide TMB Page no. 10, item 14					
Qty 12 NOS $\times @ \text{RS } 4328.20/\text{Each}$					= RS 51938 = 00
i) 600mm circular					
Qty vide TMB Page no. 10, item 14 ii)					
Qty 04 NOS $\times @ \text{RS } 4264.15/\text{Each}$					= RS 17057 = 00
ii) 600mm $\times$ 450mm rectangular					
Qty vide TMB Page no. 10, item 14 iii)					
Qty 04 NOS $\times @ \text{RS } 4120.41/\text{Each}$					= RS 16482 = 00
iv) 900mm side octagon					
Qty vide TMB Page no. 10, item 14 iv)					
Qty 02 NOS $\times @ \text{RS } 8565.14/\text{Each}$					17130 = 00 = RS 14419 = 00
(15) P/V & fixing REC M/S grade					
15 planting at boxes with one					
15 pillars - done all comp. job					
15 10 years Maintenance - done all comp. job					
Qty vide TMB Page no. 10, item 15					4637196 = 00 C.O - RS 4537196 = 00 (K)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					4637196 200
					BF-RS 4537196 200
Qty ²¹ NOS x @ RS 655.43/Each					(C)
					= RS 14419 200
(16)					
17					
Planting of trees with one					
year maintenance do-doda comp. job.					
Qty vide TMB Page no. 10, Item 16					
Qty 25 NOS x @ RS 1059.33/Each					
					= RS 26483 200
(17)					
18					
P/V & Laying Hot applied Road					
Marking - do-doda all comp. job.					
At B.T. position					
Qty vide TMB Page no. 11, item 17					
Qty 9200 m ² x @ RS 792.28/m ²					
					= RS 72890 200
At PCC position					
Qty vide TMB Page no. 11, item 17					
Qty 11000 m ² x @ RS 894.91/m ²					
					= RS 98440 200
(18)					
19					
P/V & fixing mm GSY masonry					
Logo - do-doda all comp. job.					
Qty vide TMB Page no. 11, item 18					
Qty 04 NOS x @ RS 1087230/Each					
					= RS 43489 200
(19)					
21					
P/V & fixing 15mm thick C.P.					
(1:4) - do-doda all comp. job.					
Qty vide TMB Page no. 11, item 19					
Qty 32.16 m ² x @ RS 181.29/m ²					
					5830 200
					= RS 6004 200
					(C)
(20)					
20					
P/V 1.5mm thick Cement					
					4898747 200
					C.V-RS 4798747 200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. Rs 4898747.00
punning - do do - all comp. job					
Qty vide TMB Page no 11, item 20					
Qty 32.16 m ² x @ Rs 116.86 / m ²					
					= Rs 3758.200
					Total - Rs 4902505.00
Add GST @ 18% (+)					Rs 882451.00
Add Labour cess @ 1% (+)					Rs 49025.00
Add S. Fee — (+)					Rs 18743.00
					Total - Rs 5852724.00
Less previous bill (-)					Rs 5852724.00
					(Nil) 0.00
Cash by Ar					
27/02/25					
27/02/25					